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Licensed to Mansoor Sports            HY-TEK's Meet Manager 11/25/2018 06:02 PM
                                 Willow Hills                                  
                                    Results                                    
 
Event 7  4k Run CC 13-14 Division Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women 13-14
  1    23 Jones, Taylor       04 38-Unattache           13:43.8  
  2   104 Zanon, Alexandra    05 Los Gatos A            14:06.8  
  3   174 Maier, Ava          04 Oak Hill Rac           14:21.7  
  4    53 Denver, Kylee       04 Delta Limitl           14:34.5  
  5    93 D'Arcangelo, Kiarr  05 Los Gatos A            14:40.1  
  6   238 Castles, Emily      04 Sacramento E           14:44.2  
  7   219 Brooks, Kaiya       05 Peninsula Fl           14:46.8  
  8   239 DeBerry, Simone     05 Sacramento E           14:51.9  
  9    29 Skandera, Sarah     04 38-Unattache           14:54.7  
 10    66 Reed, Grace         05 Diablo Valle           14:57.2  
 11   310 Hegblom, Katherine  04 Los Gatos A            15:00.7  
 12   288 Solberg, Ava        04 Truckee Raci           15:05.7  
 12   302 Pflaum, Annie       05 Woodside Wil           15:05.7  
 14    90 Chan, Isabelle      04 Los Gatos A            15:06.3  
 15    28 Skandera, Rebekah   05 38-Unattache           15:08.0  
 16    54 Guinn, Rylee        05 Delta Limitl           15:10.8  
 17    24 McGoldrick, Aedin   04 38-Unattache           15:12.8  
 18   222 Gallo, Sophia       04 Peninsula Fl           15:14.4  
 19   156 DeMartini, Mary     05 Mount Diablo           15:18.7  
 20   130 Lensing, Shyla      05 Marin Waves            15:18.9  
 21   172 Dunham, Grace       05 Oak Hill Rac           15:21.8  
 22    67 Reed, Lindsey       04 Diablo Valle           15:29.8  
 23   247 Quigley, Paige      04 Sacramento E           15:31.5  
 24    62 Alviz, Isabella     04 Diablo Valle           15:31.6  
 25   303 Sena, Maggie        04 Woodside Wil           15:33.1  
 26   103 Silver, Natalie     04 Los Gatos A            15:33.7  
 27    99 Li, Sunny           04 Los Gatos A            15:38.6  
 28   284 Harrison, Rachel    05 Truckee Raci           15:39.2  
 29    63 Buckley, Ellie      04 Diablo Valle           15:43.9  
 30   100 Pannell, Veloria    04 Los Gatos A            15:44.4  
 31   129 Johnson, Adeline    04 Marin Waves            15:58.5  
 32   118 Tau, Sophie         05 Los Gatos B            15:59.5  
 33   110 Gilliam, Caelan     05 Los Gatos B            16:02.7  
 34    78 Elizarraraz, Jimen  05 Lake Tahoe B           16:03.0  
 35   119 Weinstein, Erica    04 Los Gatos B            16:03.9  
 36   106 Chan, Bethany       05 Los Gatos B            16:08.6  
 37    98 Klarich, Lucy       04 Los Gatos A            16:17.0  
 38   298 Fawcett, Anna       05 Woodside Wil           16:20.1  
 39   237 Carson, Peyton      04 Sacramento E           16:21.3  
 40   131 McCarthy, Kaitlyn   05 Marin Waves            16:23.0  
 41   126 Hinck, Ruby         05 Los Gatos C            16:24.9  
 42   158 Gdowski, Anna       04 Mount Diablo           16:27.2  
 43   115 Mitchell, Vivian    05 Los Gatos B            16:28.7  
 44   300 Lucey, Colleen      04 Woodside Wil           16:29.8  
 45    25 Myers, Allison      05 38-Unattache           16:31.0  
 46   274 McDonough, Delaney  04 Team Onalysi           16:32.1  
 47   108 Feland, Anna        05 Los Gatos B            16:34.6  
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 48   155 Altamirano, Fausti  05 Mount Diablo           16:37.1  
 49   280 McLaughlin, Maries  04 Thunder Hawk           16:37.7  
 50   279 Kinsey, Cierra      05 Thunder Hawk           16:39.5  
 51   282 Dwyer, Kylie        05 Truckee Raci           16:40.2  
 52   116 Putnam, Rafaela     05 Los Gatos B            16:44.2  
 53   162 Yee, Ashley         05 Mount Diablo           16:49.5  
 54   227 Studdert, Hillary   04 Peninsula Fl           16:50.8  
 55   297 Daniher, Mary Kath  05 Woodside Wil           16:52.0  
 56   245 Madrigal-Geary, Ab  05 Sacramento E           17:01.2  
 57     3 Ghoshal, Ariya      05 2nd Wind Ath           17:04.4  
 58    40 Huynh, Cameron      05 Castro Valle           17:07.5  
 59   228 Laska, Charlotte    04 Pitman Track           17:08.3  
 60   176 Seto, Kaili         04 Oak Hill Rac           17:14.0  
 61     8 Narasimhan, Riyank  05 2nd Wind Ath           17:20.6  
 62    26 Piccolo-Brown, Sim  05 38-Unattache           17:21.9  
 63   251 Williams, Allison   04 Sacramento E           17:32.5  
 64   159 Kang, Lauren        05 Mount Diablo           17:42.3  
 65     9 Natesan, Diksha     05 2nd Wind Ath           17:43.4  
 66   122 Chandler, Sydney    05 Los Gatos C            17:49.5  
 67   281 Reynolds, Paige     05 Thunder Hawk           17:50.6  
 68   125 Herron, Katherine   05 Los Gatos C            17:52.4  
 69   123 Finley, Haven       05 Los Gatos C            17:53.8  
 70   304 Wilson, Piper       05 Woodside Wil           18:01.6  
 71   220 Chernykh, Kate      05 Peninsula Fl           18:04.8  
 72   241 Heskett, Jill       04 Sacramento E           18:15.3  
 73   177 Workman, Lauren     04 Oak Hill Rac           18:17.3  
 74   161 Vasconcellos, Tiar  05 Mount Diablo           18:24.8  
 75   157 Fonseka, Maya       05 Mount Diablo           18:26.3  
 76   163 Srivastava, Yashvi  04 Mount Diablo           18:30.4  
 77   299 Lucey, Clare        04 Woodside Wil           18:33.8  
 78   113 Kwan, Ally          05 Los Gatos B            18:33.8  
 79    14 Shetti, Rhea        05 2nd Wind Ath           19:09.8  
 80    15 Wadhwa, Shirin      04 2nd Wind Ath           19:10.1  
 81    65 Maxwell, Trinity    05 Diablo Valle           19:32.7  
 82   226 Sahid, Abby         04 Peninsula Fl           19:33.1  
 83    10 Nuthi, Meghana      05 2nd Wind Ath           19:33.5  
 84   175 Nordahl, Clara      05 Oak Hill Rac           19:37.4  
 85   171 Bartells, Brecken   04 Oak Hill Rac           20:03.2  
 86   272 Harris, Shanye      05 Striders You           20:25.6  
 87   173 Holland, Nora       04 Oak Hill Rac           20:49.2  
 88   160 Mullikin, Brooke    04 Mount Diablo           22:09.7  
 
Event 8  4k Run CC 13-14 Division Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men 13-14
  1    94 Ebright, Cash       04 Los Gatos A            12:44.3  
  2    73 Lodewick, Alexande  05 Diablo Valle           12:47.3  
  3    22 Holman, Broen       05 38-Unattache           12:49.2  
  4    68 Afonine, Lev        04 Diablo Valle           12:58.0  
  5   101 Saraf, Varun        04 Los Gatos A            13:06.6  
  6   293 Pretre, Justin      05 Woodside Wil           13:06.7  
  7   186 King, Braden        04 Oak Hill Rac           13:15.3  
  8   294 Sloan, Jack         04 Woodside Wil           13:22.5  
  9    96 Joshi, Hrishikesh   04 Los Gatos A            13:27.7  
 10     1 Badcock, Shane      04 2nd Wind Ath           13:30.5  
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 11   109 George, Austin      04 Los Gatos B            13:34.7  
 12   148 Gee, Tyler          05 Mount Diablo           13:36.6  
 13    30 Soriano, Farin      05 38-Unattache           13:42.3  
 14    91 Dance, Harrison     04 Los Gatos A            13:42.4  
 15   105 Bryson, Drew        04 Los Gatos B            13:43.0  
 16    32 Swanson, Jacob      05 38-Unattache           13:44.4  
 17   166 Cooper, Rhys        05 NorCal Strid           13:44.7  
 18   111 Irwin, Zachary      04 Los Gatos B            13:44.9  
 19    35 Vieyra, Noe         04 38-Unattache           13:45.4  
 20   107 Dalziel, Shane      05 Los Gatos B            13:47.2  
 21   268 Hughes, Jackson     05 Silver State           13:50.6  
 22    27 Ruckmann-Barnes, R  05 38-Unattache           13:52.2  
 23   187 King, Ian           04 Oak Hill Rac           13:53.6  
 24    89 Abel, Kiyan         05 Los Gatos A            13:55.1  
 25     2 Bainsla, Omanash    05 2nd Wind Ath           13:58.3  
 26    69 Aldridge, Cody      05 Diablo Valle           14:00.1  
 27   273 Harding, Lukas      04 Team Onalysi           14:05.4  
 28   246 Mitchell, Ryan      04 Sacramento E           14:10.3  
 29   167 Magrini, Elijah     05 NorCal Strid           14:11.9  
 30   112 Joshi, Ojas         05 Los Gatos B            14:15.7  
 31   117 Reginelli, Rocco    04 Los Gatos B            14:22.7  
 32   290 Hohendorf, Max      04 Woodside Wil           14:23.1  
 33   197 Vogler, Nikolai     04 Oak Hill Rac           14:27.7  
 34   127 Ito, Maxton         05 Los Gatos C            14:29.6  
 35   168 Russo, Bryce        04 NorCal Strid           14:32.3  
 36     7 Loo, Christopher    04 2nd Wind Ath           14:33.1  
 37   267 Elliott, Jackson    05 Silver State           14:33.9  
 38    33 Vasquez, Cruz       05 38-Unattache           14:35.3  
 39   248 Rasmussen, Cole     04 Sacramento E           14:42.8  
 40   120 Wright, Dylan       04 Los Gatos B            14:43.4  
 41   164 Bahr, Isaac         04 NorCal Strid           14:47.1  
 42   189 Pena, Matthew       04 Oak Hill Rac           14:49.0  
 43   170 Warren, Van         05 NorCal Strid           14:52.8  
 44   195 Skaggs, Gino        05 Oak Hill Rac           14:53.5  
 45   114 Lee, Alexander      05 Los Gatos B            14:53.9  
 46   289 Dobbyn, Jack        05 Woodside Wil           15:01.0  
 47   307 Fletcher, Caden     05 38-Unattache           15:02.5  
 48    48 Moore, Connor       04 Coastside Yo           15:14.9  
 49    49 Morales, Jonathan   05 Coastside Yo           15:15.3  
 50    44 Eckert, Cole        05 Coastside Yo           15:16.2  
 51    74 McDonald, Drake     05 Diablo Valle           15:24.6  
 52   196 Skarda, Paul        04 Oak Hill Rac           15:25.0  
 53    95 Hogg, Caiden        04 Los Gatos A            15:27.9  
 54    43 Muff, Cavin         05 Chico Stride           15:29.2  
 55   287 Rutz, Lennard       05 Truckee Raci           15:31.7  
 56   154 Wong, Colin         04 Mount Diablo           15:32.4  
 57   277 Benitez, Isaac      04 Thunder Hawk           15:34.2  
 58   270 Weaver, Gabriel     04 Silver State           15:38.8  
 59   147 Coleman, Christoph  04 Mount Diablo           15:39.4  
 60   295 Spangner, Eric      04 Woodside Wil           15:41.7  
 61    42 Tolentino, Victor   05 Castro Valle           15:41.9  
 62    45 Glasscock, Henry    05 Coastside Yo           15:46.1  
 63   121 Bartlett, Connor    05 Los Gatos C            15:52.0  
 64    47 Michelsen, Moss     05 Coastside Yo           15:55.0  
 65     5 Jagannathan, Advai  05 2nd Wind Ath           15:55.2  
 66   153 Pederson, Jake      04 Mount Diablo           15:58.5  
 67   184 Escay, Aiden        05 Oak Hill Rac           16:00.2  
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 68    77 Stickley, Jonah     04 Diablo Valle           16:02.2  
 69   149 Grondona, Draven    05 Mount Diablo           16:05.0  
 70   292 Olson, Zachary      04 Woodside Wil           16:10.4  
 71   150 Kumar, Tanish       05 Mount Diablo           16:14.7  
 72    46 Jimenez, Julian     05 Coastside Yo           16:20.9  
 73   296 Wilson III, Samuel  04 Woodside Wil           16:26.3  
 74   234 Buckman, Logan      05 Quicksilver            16:33.7  
 75   151 McPherson, Declan   05 Mount Diablo           16:35.8  
 76    11 Paleja, Siddharth   05 2nd Wind Ath           16:36.4  
 77    76 Jamgotchian, Isaac  04 Diablo Valle           16:44.9  
 78   181 Carreon Garcia, Di  05 Oak Hill Rac           16:46.9  
 79    70 Fippin, Jacob       05 Diablo Valle           16:48.2  
 80   235 Hui, Gabriel        05 Quicksilver            16:50.3  
 81   291 Murawczyk, David    04 Woodside Wil           16:55.2  
 82   204 Fisher, Andrew      05 Oak Hill Rac           17:01.2  
 83     4 Hussain, Armaan     04 2nd Wind Ath           17:03.8  
 84   283 Geary, Sawyer       05 Truckee Raci           17:07.6  
 85   271 White, Cameron      05 Silver State           17:09.7  
 86     6 Khau, Thomas        04 2nd Wind Ath           17:18.8  
 
Event 9  5k Run CC 15-18 Division Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women 15-18
  1   140 Mansukhani, Kendal  02 Menlo i Grey           19:26.3  
  2   256 Joaquin, Cate       03 Sacramento E           19:39.8  
  3   208 Karperos, Sophia    01 Oak Hill Rac           19:46.5  
  4    88 Pannell, Viveca     03 Los Gatos              19:47.8  
  5   145 Tomkinson, Charlot  02 Menlo i Grey           19:53.0  
  6   142 Pretre, Kyra        02 Menlo i Grey           19:53.5  
  7   146 Yerby, Claire       02 Menlo i Grey           19:57.3  
  8   265 Silva, Haley        01 Sacramento E           19:59.7  
  9    37 Brusco, Isabella    01 Castro Valle           20:08.8  
 10    86 Minjares, Emily     03 Los Gatos              20:16.6  
 11   254 Harper, Natalie     02 Sacramento E           20:28.8  
 12   308 Fletcher, Abby      02 38-Unattache           20:35.3  
 13   309 Oliver, Tiana       02 38-Unattache           20:42.5  
 14   258 Silva, Claire       03 Sacramento E           20:54.0  
 15   178 Barnes, Alyssa      01 Oak Hill Rac           20:55.3  
 16   260 Harrison Jr, Grace  02 Sacramento E           21:09.3  
 17   135 Castagna, Marisa    02 Menlo i Grey           21:14.0  
 18   253 Gay, Malia          03 Sacramento E           21:14.0  
 19    87 Page, Shelby        02 Los Gatos              21:22.2  
 20   306 Braun, Stephanie    01 Quicksilver            21:23.8  
 21   193 Samara, Mariam      01 Oak Hill Rac           21:30.3  
 22   261 Hollenbach, Emma    02 Sacramento E           21:30.7  
 23   264 Reyes, Audrey Ther  02 Sacramento E           21:32.5  
 24   252 Denny, Madison      03 Sacramento E           21:45.8  
 25    82 Herron, Fiona       03 Los Gatos              21:54.1  
 26   185 Escay, Alyssa       02 Oak Hill Rac           22:07.3  
 27   202 Fenner, Emily       03 Oak Hill Rac           22:10.3  
 28   179 Bouwhuis, Mykell    02 Oak Hill Rac           22:10.5  
 29   203 Fenner, Megan       03 Oak Hill Rac           22:29.5  
 30   211 Vierra, Kelli       01 Oak Hill Rac           22:29.9  
 31    79 Gehrt, Hannah       03 Los Gatos              22:36.9  
 32   182 Coulam, Carlin      01 Oak Hill Rac           22:50.8  
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 33   201 Butler, Hannah      01 Oak Hill Rac           22:51.3  
 34   266 Watson, Morgan      00 Sacramento E           22:57.0  
 35   143 Sanders, Madeleine  03 Menlo i Grey           23:05.3  
 36   257 McKrell, McKenna    03 Sacramento E           23:06.3  
 37   231 Rodriguez, Stefani  02 Pitman Track           23:14.5  
 38    41 Taylor, Josephine   02 Castro Valle           23:14.7  
 39   263 McBride, Nicole     01 Sacramento E           23:17.6  
 40   259 Casale, Margaret    01 Sacramento E           23:27.0  
 41    59 Sotelo, Maya        01 Delta Limitl           23:35.1  
 42    57 Pakulski, Maya      01 Delta Limitl           23:56.0  
 43    34 Vasquez, Sofia      03 38-Unattache           24:13.6  
 44   232 Siegel, Sarah       01 Pitman Track           24:30.5  
 45   236 Yeung, Paige        03 Quicksilver            25:30.6  
 46   183 Del Monte, Angelin  03 Oak Hill Rac           26:50.7  
 47    17 Aboukhadijeh, Nadi  03 38-Unattache           27:56.2  
 48   230 Moshirnia, Michell  02 Pitman Track           28:44.3  
 49   262 Maghera, Bea        03 Sacramento E           29:23.0  
 
Event 10  5k Run CC 15-18 Division Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men 15-18
  1   144 Singh, Ishaan       02 Menlo i Grey           16:52.0  
  2   191 Ryan, Colin         01 Oak Hill Rac           16:56.2  
  3    21 Franco, Clayton     02 38-Unattache           17:08.5  
  4   133 Bowman, Nathan      02 Menlo i Grey           17:12.2  
  5   139 Krishnan, Advait    02 Menlo i Grey           17:16.6  
  6    80 Guzman, Nicholas    03 Los Gatos              17:27.7  
  7   198 Worthen, Miles      01 Oak Hill Rac           17:28.3  
  8    20 Dibble, Adin        03 38-Unattache           17:28.9  
  9   169 Torres, Nicholas    02 NorCal Strid           17:42.2  
 10   137 Kachhia, Hrishi     01 Menlo i Grey           17:48.1  
 11   192 Salvatori, Jensen   01 Oak Hill Rac           17:52.5  
 12   194 Singh, Aidan        02 Oak Hill Rac           17:59.4  
 13    58 Sample, Keene       03 Delta Limitl           18:00.1  
 14   240 Gorman, Nic         02 Sacramento E           18:01.7  
 15   188 Murphy, Thomas      01 Oak Hill Rac           18:02.3  
 16    39 Gutierrez, Beckom   02 Castro Valle           18:03.4  
 17   205 Gowan, Ross         01 Oak Hill Rac           18:06.1  
 18   200 Bradley, Ryan       01 Oak Hill Rac           18:08.8  
 19   210 Moore, Reed         01 Oak Hill Rac           18:18.1  
 20   209 King, Connor        02 Oak Hill Rac           18:21.6  
 21   214 Pallesen, Jack      01 Oak Hill Rac           18:38.5  
 22   207 Jones, Cristopher   02 Oak Hill Rac           18:43.3  
 23   138 Katz, Calvin        02 Menlo i Grey           18:55.2  
 24   190 Reimers, Xander     01 Oak Hill Rac           18:57.4  
 25    51 Bergqvist, Alexand  01 Delta Limitl           19:05.8  
 26    31 Soriano, Feoden     03 38-Unattache           19:14.4  
 27   213 Chambers, Michael   03 Oak Hill Rac           19:16.3  
 28    61 Aldridge, Hunter    02 Diablo Valle           19:17.4  
 29   217 Wenceslao, Jadan    03 Oak Hill Rac           19:26.3  
 30   215 Ryan, Joe           03 Oak Hill Rac           19:29.0  
 31   141 Murray, Kamran      03 Menlo i Grey           19:35.3  
 32   233 Braun, Thomas       03 Quicksilver            19:39.1  
 33   250 Stokes, Jack        02 Sacramento E           19:45.1  
 34   152 Naprawa, Anthony    03 Mount Diablo           19:58.2  
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 35   165 Bryant, Liam        03 NorCal Strid           19:59.6  
 36    19 Chin, Jason         01 38-Unattache           20:15.4  
 37    56 Ortega, Max         03 Delta Limitl           20:32.4  
 38   242 Joaquin, Gavin      03 Sacramento E           20:36.2  
 39   244 Lobo, Raphael       03 Sacramento E           21:07.3  
 40   216 Smith, Tyler        03 Oak Hill Rac           21:09.5  
 41   212 Carver, Gabriel     02 Oak Hill Rac           21:22.7  
 42   278 Bigatti, Thomas     03 Thunder Hawk           21:33.7  
 43   243 Jones, Dakota       03 Sacramento E           22:10.3  
 44   249 Schnetz, Jacob      03 Sacramento E           22:38.4  
 45    16 Aboukhadijeh, Hass  00 38-Unattache           23:06.0  
 
Event 11  5k Run CC Individuals 15-16 Girls
=======================================================================
 Individuals
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women 15-16
  1   140 Mansukhani, Kendal  02 Menlo i Grey           19:26.3  
  2   256 Joaquin, Cate       03 Sacramento E           19:39.8  
  3    88 Pannell, Viveca     03 Los Gatos              19:47.8  
  4   145 Tomkinson, Charlot  02 Menlo i Grey           19:53.0  
  5   142 Pretre, Kyra        02 Menlo i Grey           19:53.5  
  6   146 Yerby, Claire       02 Menlo i Grey           19:57.3  
  7    86 Minjares, Emily     03 Los Gatos              20:16.6  
  8   254 Harper, Natalie     02 Sacramento E           20:28.8  
  9   308 Fletcher, Abby      02 38-Unattache           20:35.3  
 10   309 Oliver, Tiana       02 38-Unattache           20:42.5  
 11   258 Silva, Claire       03 Sacramento E           20:54.0  
 12   260 Harrison Jr, Grace  02 Sacramento E           21:09.3  
 13   253 Gay, Malia          03 Sacramento E           21:14.0  
 13   135 Castagna, Marisa    02 Menlo i Grey           21:14.0  
 15    87 Page, Shelby        02 Los Gatos              21:22.2  
 16   261 Hollenbach, Emma    02 Sacramento E           21:30.7  
 17   264 Reyes, Audrey Ther  02 Sacramento E           21:32.5  
 18   252 Denny, Madison      03 Sacramento E           21:45.8  
 19    82 Herron, Fiona       03 Los Gatos              21:54.1  
 20   185 Escay, Alyssa       02 Oak Hill Rac           22:07.3  
 21   202 Fenner, Emily       03 Oak Hill Rac           22:10.3  
 22   179 Bouwhuis, Mykell    02 Oak Hill Rac           22:10.5  
 23   203 Fenner, Megan       03 Oak Hill Rac           22:29.5  
 24    79 Gehrt, Hannah       03 Los Gatos              22:36.9  
 25   143 Sanders, Madeleine  03 Menlo i Grey           23:05.3  
 26   257 McKrell, McKenna    03 Sacramento E           23:06.3  
 27   231 Rodriguez, Stefani  02 Pitman Track           23:14.5  
 28    41 Taylor, Josephine   02 Castro Valle           23:14.7  
 29    34 Vasquez, Sofia      03 38-Unattache           24:13.6  
 30   236 Yeung, Paige        03 Quicksilver            25:30.6  
 31   183 Del Monte, Angelin  03 Oak Hill Rac           26:50.7  
 32    17 Aboukhadijeh, Nadi  03 38-Unattache           27:56.2  
 33   230 Moshirnia, Michell  02 Pitman Track           28:44.3  
 34   262 Maghera, Bea        03 Sacramento E           29:23.0  
 
Event 12  5k Run CC Individuals 15-16 Boys
=======================================================================
 Individuals
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
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=======================================================================
Results - Men 15-16
  1   144 Singh, Ishaan       02 Menlo i Grey           16:52.0  
  2    21 Franco, Clayton     02 38-Unattache           17:08.5  
  3   133 Bowman, Nathan      02 Menlo i Grey           17:12.2  
  4   139 Krishnan, Advait    02 Menlo i Grey           17:16.6  
  5    80 Guzman, Nicholas    03 Los Gatos              17:27.7  
  6    20 Dibble, Adin        03 38-Unattache           17:28.9  
  7   169 Torres, Nicholas    02 NorCal Strid           17:42.2  
  8   194 Singh, Aidan        02 Oak Hill Rac           17:59.4  
  9    58 Sample, Keene       03 Delta Limitl           18:00.1  
 10   240 Gorman, Nic         02 Sacramento E           18:01.7  
 11    39 Gutierrez, Beckom   02 Castro Valle           18:03.4  
 12   209 King, Connor        02 Oak Hill Rac           18:21.6  
 13   207 Jones, Cristopher   02 Oak Hill Rac           18:43.3  
 14   138 Katz, Calvin        02 Menlo i Grey           18:55.2  
 15    31 Soriano, Feoden     03 38-Unattache           19:14.4  
 16   213 Chambers, Michael   03 Oak Hill Rac           19:16.3  
 17    61 Aldridge, Hunter    02 Diablo Valle           19:17.4  
 18   217 Wenceslao, Jadan    03 Oak Hill Rac           19:26.3  
 19   215 Ryan, Joe           03 Oak Hill Rac           19:29.0  
 20   141 Murray, Kamran      03 Menlo i Grey           19:35.3  
 21   233 Braun, Thomas       03 Quicksilver            19:39.1  
 22   250 Stokes, Jack        02 Sacramento E           19:45.1  
 23   152 Naprawa, Anthony    03 Mount Diablo           19:58.2  
 24   165 Bryant, Liam        03 NorCal Strid           19:59.6  
 25    56 Ortega, Max         03 Delta Limitl           20:32.4  
 26   242 Joaquin, Gavin      03 Sacramento E           20:36.2  
 27   244 Lobo, Raphael       03 Sacramento E           21:07.3  
 28   216 Smith, Tyler        03 Oak Hill Rac           21:09.5  
 29   212 Carver, Gabriel     02 Oak Hill Rac           21:22.7  
 30   278 Bigatti, Thomas     03 Thunder Hawk           21:33.7  
 31   243 Jones, Dakota       03 Sacramento E           22:10.3  
 32   249 Schnetz, Jacob      03 Sacramento E           22:38.4  
 
Event 13  5k Run CC Individuals 17-18 Girls
=======================================================================
 Individuals
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women 17-18
  1   208 Karperos, Sophia    01 Oak Hill Rac           19:46.5  
  2   265 Silva, Haley        01 Sacramento E           19:59.7  
  3    37 Brusco, Isabella    01 Castro Valle           20:08.8  
  4   178 Barnes, Alyssa      01 Oak Hill Rac           20:55.3  
  5   306 Braun, Stephanie    01 Quicksilver            21:23.8  
  6   193 Samara, Mariam      01 Oak Hill Rac           21:30.3  
  7   211 Vierra, Kelli       01 Oak Hill Rac           22:29.9  
  8   182 Coulam, Carlin      01 Oak Hill Rac           22:50.8  
  9   201 Butler, Hannah      01 Oak Hill Rac           22:51.3  
 10   266 Watson, Morgan      00 Sacramento E           22:57.0  
 11   263 McBride, Nicole     01 Sacramento E           23:17.6  
 12   259 Casale, Margaret    01 Sacramento E           23:27.0  
 13    59 Sotelo, Maya        01 Delta Limitl           23:35.1  
 14    57 Pakulski, Maya      01 Delta Limitl           23:56.0  
 15   232 Siegel, Sarah       01 Pitman Track           24:30.5  
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Event 14  5k Run CC Individuals 17-18 Boys
=======================================================================
 Individuals
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men 17-18
  1   191 Ryan, Colin         01 Oak Hill Rac           16:56.2  
  2   198 Worthen, Miles      01 Oak Hill Rac           17:28.3  
  3   137 Kachhia, Hrishi     01 Menlo i Grey           17:48.1  
  4   192 Salvatori, Jensen   01 Oak Hill Rac           17:52.5  
  5   188 Murphy, Thomas      01 Oak Hill Rac           18:02.3  
  6   205 Gowan, Ross         01 Oak Hill Rac           18:06.1  
  7   200 Bradley, Ryan       01 Oak Hill Rac           18:08.8  
  8   210 Moore, Reed         01 Oak Hill Rac           18:18.1  
  9   214 Pallesen, Jack      01 Oak Hill Rac           18:38.5  
 10   190 Reimers, Xander     01 Oak Hill Rac           18:57.4  
 11    51 Bergqvist, Alexand  01 Delta Limitl           19:05.8  
 12    19 Chin, Jason         01 38-Unattache           20:15.4  
 13    16 Aboukhadijeh, Hass  00 38-Unattache           23:06.0  


